"No. € 129626

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PC BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE
4.

Due no later than Jul 31, 2000
Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicabie

LEE DAVID PESKY CENTER FOR LEARNING
PO BOX 829

BOISE, ID 83701

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO B&
IDAHO SERVICE COMPANY
101 S CAPITOL BLVD 10TH FL

BOISE, ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Office held Name

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Street or P.O. Address

Lity

See attached.

State

N
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6, - ; a
IDAHO Signature j}M Date _ 7/25/00
\_ C 129626 Name pmees __ Daul § . Street Time
= e eEaiy
Issued 05/10/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple

2451



The Lee David Pesky Center for Learning Enrichment, Inc.

4.

Office Held

Chairman &
Director

Secretary &
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Name

Alan Pesky

Paul S. Street

Hildegarde Ayer, ACSW, MDR

Robert Barr, Ph.D
Morris Bastian, Ph.D.
Ariel Blair

Don Curtis

Susan Curtis

Susan McKinney Dumke
Michael N. Fery
Sydney Fidler

Effie Kaufman
William H. Keller
Vince Kuraitis

J. Tim Leavell

Trudy Littman
Wendy Pesky

Vickie J. Simmons

Adelia Garro Simplot

Matthew Weatherley-White

Sharon Zell

No. C 129626

Street or P.O_Address City

P. O. Box 3876 Ketchum
P. O. Box 70006 Boise
345 Bobwhite Court #220  Boise
1910 University Drive Boise
1929 University Drive Boise
F1533 Gunsmoke Street Boise

P. 0. Box 15 Boise
190 E Bannock Street Boise
P.O. Box 3118 Ketchum
P. O. Box 15407 Boise
440 Hearthstone Drive Boise
1444 Knights Drive Boise
913 W River St., #410 Boise
3350 Americana Ter. #255 Boise
100 E Idaho Boise
914 East Braemere Boise

P. O. Box 3876 Ketchum
1207 Fort Street Boise

P. O. Box 27 Boise
101 S Capitol Blvd. Ste 401 Boise

P. O. Box 854

Ketchum

State

ID

1D
ID
ID
1D
ID

ID

1D
ID
ID
ID
Id
ID
1D
Id
ID

ID

Zip

83340

83707
83706
83725
83706
83713
83707-0015
83712
83340
83715
83702
83712
33702
83706
83712
83702
83340
83702
83707
83702

83340



