

No. <b>C 129626</b>	<b>Due no later than Jul 31, 2000</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Office <b>NO PO BOX</b>		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable <b>LEE DAVID PESKY CENTER FOR LEARNING</b> PO BOX 829 BOISE, ID 83701		IDAHO SERVICE COMPANY 101 S CAPITOL BLVD 10TH FL BOISE, ID 83702		
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>			3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.					
<u>Office held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
See attached.					
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  IDAHO C 129626	6.  Signature _____ Date <u>7/25/00</u> Name <sup>(Typed or Printed)</sup> <u>Paul S. Street</u> Time _____ <u>Secretary</u>				

Issued 05/10/2000

**Do Not Tape or Staple**

2451

4.

<u>Office Held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
Chairman & Director	Alan Pesky	P. O. Box 3876	Ketchum	ID	83340
Secretary & Director	Paul S. Street	P. O. Box 70006	Boise	ID	83707
Director	Hildegarde Ayer, ACSW, MDR	345 Bobwhite Court #220	Boise	ID	83706
Director	Robert Barr, Ph.D	1910 University Drive	Boise	ID	83725
Director	Morris Bastian, Ph.D.	1929 University Drive	Boise	ID	83706
Director	Ariel Blair	11533 Gunsmoke Street	Boise	ID	83713
Director	Don Curtis	P. O. Box 15	Boise	ID	83707-0015
Director	Susan Curtis	190 E Bannock Street	Boise	ID	83712
Director	Susan McKinney Dumke	P. O. Box 3118	Ketchum	ID	83340
Director	Michael N. Fery	P. O. Box 15407	Boise	ID	83715
Director	Sydney Fidler	440 Hearthstone Drive	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Effie Kaufman	1444 Knights Drive	Boise	ID	83712
Director	William H. Keller	913 W River St., #410	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Vince Kuraitis	3350 Americana Ter. #255	Boise	ID	83706
Director	J. Tim Leavell	100 E Idaho	Boise	ID	83712
Director	Trudy Littman	914 East Braemere	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Wendy Pesky	P. O. Box 3876	Ketchum	ID	83340
Director	Vickie J. Simmons	1207 Fort Street	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Adelia Garro Simplot	P. O. Box 27	Boise	ID	83707
Director	Matthew Weatherley-White	101 S Capitol Blvd. Ste 401	Boise	ID	83702
Director	Sharon Zell	P. O. Box 854	Ketchum	ID	83340